UAP Limited, Unit 1 Albert Close Trading Estate,
Whitefield, Greater Manchester, United Kingdom, M45 8EH
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uapcorporate.com
UAP+ Double Cylinders
Stocked Keyed Alike Cylinders
Restricted Keyway Available
Overall Size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Brass Code Nickel Code Black Code Chrome Code Flint Code
60mm 25-10-25 30/30 ZL25/25BAS ZL25/25NAS ZL25/25BLACK – –
65mm 25-10-30 30/35 – – ZL25/30BLACK – –
70mm 25-10-35 30/40 ZL25/35BAS ZL25/35NAS – – –
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 ZL30/30BAS ZL30/30NAS ZL30/30BLACK ZL30/30CAS ZL30/30FAS
75mm 25-10-40 30/45 ZL25/40BAS ZL25/40NAS – – –
80mm 25-10-45 30/50 ZL25/45BAS ZL25/45NAS – – –
80mm 30-10-40 35/45 ZL30/40BAS ZL30/40NAS ZL30/40BLACK – –
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35BAS ZL35/35NAS ZL35/35BLACK ZL35/35CAS ZL35/35FAS
85mm 30-10-45 35/50 ZL30/45BAS ZL30/45NAS – – –
85mm 35-10-40 40/45 ZL35/40BAS ZL35/40NAS – – –
90mm 30-10-50 35/55 ZL30/50BAS ZL30/50NAS – – –
90mm 40-10-40 45/45 ZL40/40BAS ZL40/40NAS – – –
90mm 35-10-45 40/50 ZL35/45BAS ZL35/45NAS – – –
95mm 35-10-50 40/55 ZL35/50BAS ZL35/50NAS – – –
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 ZL40/45BAS ZL40/45NAS – – –
100mm 35-10-55 40/60 ZL35/55BAS ZL35/55NAS – – –
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 ZL40/50BAS ZL40/50NAS – – –
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 ZL45/45BAS ZL45/45NAS – – –
100mm 25-10-65 30/70 – ZL25/65NAS – – –
105mm 45-10-50 50/55 ZL45/50BAS ZL45/50NAS – – –
110mm 40-10-60 45/65 ZL40/60BAS ZL40/60NAS – – –
110mm 45-10-55 50/60 ZL45/55BAS ZL45/55NAS – – –
Overall Size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Brass Code Nickel Code
60mm 25-10-25 30/30 – ZL25/25NASKAP
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 ZL30/30BASKAP ZL30/30NASKAP
80mm 30-10-40 35/45 ZL30/40BASKAP ZL30/40NASKAP
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35BASKAP ZL35/35NASKAP
85mm 35-10-40 40/45 ZL35/40BASKAP ZL35/40NASKAP
90mm 30-10-50 35/55 ZL30/50BASKAP ZL30/50NASKAP
90mm 35-10-45 40/50 ZL35/45BASKAP ZL35/45NASKAP
90mm 40-10-40 45/45 ZL40/40BASKAP ZL40/40NASKAP
95mm 35-10-50 40/55 ZL35/50BASKAP ZL35/50NASKAP
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 ZL40/45BASKAP ZL40/45NASKAP
100mm 35-10-55 40/60 ZL35/55BASKAP ZL35/55NASKAP
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 ZL40/50BASKAP ZL40/50NASKAP
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 ZL45/45BASKAP ZL45/45NASKAP
Plug Size Brass Code Nickel Code
30mm ZL30-RESTRICTEDPLUG-BRASS ZL30-RESTRICTEDPLUG-NICKEL
35mm ZL35-RESTRICTEDPLUG-BRASS ZL35-RESTRICTEDPLUG-NICKEL
40mm ZL40-RESTRICTEDPLUG-BRASS ZL40-RESTRICTEDPLUG-NICKEL
45mm ZL45-RESTRICTEDPLUG-BRASS ZL45-RESTRICTEDPLUG-NICKEL
We have a range of cylinders that we stock in keyed alike in pairs on the shelf. Each pair
are the same size and finish, and have been keyed alike together to work with the same key.
You have the option to have a restricted keyway on the cylinder. This comes with a square key,
and makes the cylinder more secure as the blank is only available from selected companies.